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
keeping training by The Bee Whisperer.
(207) 299-6948.

HEARTS-EASE MENTAL HEALTH, LLC

CLOSING Effective August 26, 2016
Hearts-Ease located at 451 South Main
St Brewer will be closing permanently.
You may call (207) 217-6551 for further
information.

PENOBSCOT EYE CARE IS PLEASED TO

ANNOUNCE Penobscot Eye Care is
both pleased and excited to announce
the addition of Alyssa J. Verrill, O.D. to
our optometric staff. Dr. Verrill is a 2016
graduate of Pennsylvania College of
Optometry. Dr. Verrill got her start at
Penobscot Eye Care as an ophthalmic
technician while pursuing a Bachelors
Degree in Biology at the University of
Maine in Orono. She attended gradu-
ate school at The Pennsylvania College
of Optometry at Salus University, earn-
ing her Doctorate in Optometry in 2016.
She has completed clinical rotations in
primary care, contact lens, pediatrics,
and ocular disease. She is a member of
the International Optometric Honor So-
ciety, Beta Sigma Kappa, the Maine Op-
tometric Association, and the American
Optometric Association.

Dr. Verrill resides in Winterport with her
husband. They enjoy singing together
as well as camping, fishing, and explor-
ing the beautiful Maine outdoors with
family and friends
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-SOLD-

SATURDAY, AUGUST 6TH 12PM-1:30PM
63 PARK STREET, OLD TOWN, ME

3 BR Cape Cod with comfortable flr plan w/ 1 first flr BR. Only
minutes from downtown & University of Maine. 2 det. garages.

MLS: 1276321 $106,900
Dir: Stillwater Ave. in Old Town. Continue onto Center St, turn right onto

Brunswick St, turn right onto Park St. Home is on the left.

Hosted by The Chez Renee Team
Realty of Maine Call Tim at 207-852-8258

-SOLD-

SATURDAY, AUGUST 6TH, 2PM-3:30PM
360 DAY ROAD, BREWER, ME

3 BR cape on 1.49 ac. Separate dining, den & LR w/pellet stove. 2 first flr
BRs & full BA. 2nd flr master BR w/hdwd & priv. BA w/lndry. Lg. deck off kitch.

MLS: 1272698 $139,900
Dir: Union St. bridge to Brewer, take left on N. Main St. for 3.3 mi., right on

Day Road .78 mi. on left, right onto Park St. Home is on the left.

Hosted by The Chez Renee Team
Realty of Maine Call Renee 207-991-4926

Hosted by Dottie Boynton
Realty of Maine 458 Main St., Bangor, Maine

OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY, AUG. 7TH, 1-3 P.M.
130 SMITH LANE, CLIFTON

Peaceful living on a mountain in Maine! Sitting on 5.8 acres, home offers beautiful views of Hopkins
Pond with wonderful meandering path to the shore of crystal clear water. Open floor plan, 2nd floor

wide open space. Also 2 sweet insulated/finished bunk houses for the over night guest.
MLS #1275945. $199,000.

Directions: Rte 9 East to ME-180 South in Clifton,
continue on ME-180 South to Smith Lane.
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OLD TOWN - Charming shingled Cape w/many
recent updates! Nestled on a beautiful lot w/
frontage on the Stillwater River! Enjoy an eat-in
kitchen w/granite counters, breakfast nook, &
patio door to deck w/views of the river! Formal
dining room, lrg living room w/wood stove, 1st
floor bedroom, knotty pine floors thru out, 1st
floor laundry & mudroom. Upstairs, 2 bedrooms &
a stunning newly remodeled bath. - MLS# 1276341
- Elizabeth Moskovitz 951-5490 - $135,000  �( ��$%� �

DEXTER - Great one level living in this well
maintained ranch. Desirable open layout makes
entertaining easy. Eat-in kitchen w/light oak
cabinetry & sliding door to back deck-perfect for
barbecuing. Kitchen opens to a spacious front
facing living room. A short hallway to a full bath
w/laundry, & two bedrooms. Attached 2-car
garage and detached 2-car garage offer great
storage! - MLS# 1256069 - Elizabeth Moskovitz
951-5490 - $110,000

"#��� #��&���

OLDTOWN - Love quiet, privacy, & sounds of
wildlife? Imagine owning this easy-care
contemporary ranch on a cul de sac. Park-like
setting w/rolling terrain & perennial gardens.
Private rear deck is freshly stained & ready for
outdoor living & entertaining. Open concept
1-level features 3 bedrooms, w/ master bed &
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